
 
 Energieumsetzungen 

 bei Wasser der Masse 1 kg 
 Lösung 

Fach:  
Name: 
Klasse:  
Datum: 

 
 
 

 
1 kg Wasser 

 
100 °C 

 
1 kg Dampf 

 
100 °C 

 
1 kg Wasser 

 
100 °C 

 
1 kg Wasser 

 
0 °C 

 
1 kg Eis 

 
0 °C 

 
1 kg Wasser 

 
0 °C 

erwärmen 

  erstarren schmelzen

abkühlen 

kondensieren verdampfen 

419 kJ 
  419 kJ 

2.256 kJ 
2.256 kJ 

335 kJ 335 kJ 


